38. Tour de Hongrie 2017 - 4. Etap Karcag—Miskolc 177 km - Results

Date: 01/07/2017
Average speed: 42.58Km/h

Rank Raceno. UCIid Surname and name Team Time Gap
1 136 10006481095 JARAMILLO DIEZ Daniel Alexander United Healthcare Pro Cycling Team 04:09:24 -10s
2 75 10014972740 POGACAR Tadej* ROG LJUBLJANA 04:09:24 00:00 -6s
3 94 10006445834 HUCKER Robbie IsoWhey Sports SwissWellness 04:09:24 00:00 -4s
4 191 10003270500 TYBOR Patrik Dukla Banska Bystrica 04:09:24 00:00
5] 86 10008628839 JOSEPH Thomas* Marlux-Napoleon Games 04:09:24 00:00
6 42 10008697446 TESHOME Meron BIKE AID 04:09:24 00:00
7 61 10009583883 GHEBREIGZABHIER Amanuel DIMENSION DATA FOR QHUBEKA 04:09:24 00:00
8 62 10009351790 EYOB Metkel DIMENSION DATA FOR QHUBEKA 04:09:24 00:00
9 4 10004610413 LOVASSY Krisztian Team Differdange-Losch 04:09:24 00:00
10 132 10003998606 NORRIS Lachlan United Healthcare Pro Cycling Team 04:09:24 00:00
11 81 10002385170 VANTORNOUT Klaas Marlux-Napoleon Games 04:09:24 00:00
12 65 10009990374 DLAMINI Nicholas* DIMENSION DATA FOR QHUBEKA 04:09:24 00:00
13 2 10007863852 RUSNAC Maxim Team Differdange-Losch 04:09:24 00:00
14 31 10010199835 PEAK Barnabas* Kontent-DKSI Cycling Team 04:09:24 00:00
15 116 10008708560 ZAHALKA Matej SKC TUFO Prostéjov 04:09:24 00:00
16 16 10019636117 L@VIK Asmund Romstad Team FixIT.no 04:09:24 00:00
17 72 10009800721 PENKO Izidor* ROG LJUBLJANA 04:09:24 00:00
18 5 10008691382 RAILEANU Cristian Team Differdange-Losch 04:09:24 00:00
19 125 10009667042 RAMOS Ruben Gabriel Tusnad Cycling Team 04:09:24 00:00
20 163 10009820727 VALTER Attila Cube-Cs6mor 04:09:29 00:05
21 6 10010990080 REGUERO CORRAL Gabriel Team Differdange-Losch 04:09:29 00:05
22 93 10006189186 ROE Timothy IsoWhey Sports SwissWellness 04:09:29 00:05
23 92 10010996043 HARPER Chris IsoWhey Sports SwissWellness 04:09:29 00:05
24 131 10035480358 ACEVEDO CALLE Janier Alexis United Healthcare Pro Cycling Team 04:09:29 00:05
25 115 10010747883 STIBINGR Matej* SKC TUFO Prostéjov 04:09:29 00:05
26 45 KIPKEMBOI Salim* BIKE AID 04:09:29 00:05
27 165 10008816775 DINA Marton Cube-Csomor 04:09:29 00:05
28 43 10011061418 VAN ENGELEN Adne BIKE AID 04:09:29 00:05
29 91 10004596871 SUNDERLAND Scott IsoWhey Sports SwissWellness 04:11:19 01:55
30 95 10006363584 VAN DER PLOEG Neil IsoWhey Sports SwissWellness 04:11:19 01:55
31 135 10003011529 ALZATE ESCOBAR Carlos Eduardo  United Healthcare Pro Cycling Team 04:11:19 01:55
32 85 10009768890 PAUWELS Tijl* Marlux-Napoleon Games 04:11:19 01:55
33 83 10009748076 SIEBENS Gianni* Marlux-Napoleon Games 04:11:19 01:55
34 186 10009500627 MORICZ Daniel* Kébanya Cycling Team 04:11:19 01:55
35 32 10010785370 SZOLLOSI Ferenc* Kontent-DKSI Cycling Team 04:11:19 01:55
36 82 10006632154 DE CLERCQ Angelo Marlux-Napoleon Games 04:11:19 01:55
37 111 10006903552 PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech SKC TUFO Prostéjov 04:11:19 01:55
38 74 10014881602 GROSELJ Matic* ROG LJUBLJANA 04:11:19 01:55
39 11 10007913665 MANNINEN Matti Team FixIT.no 04:11:19 01:55
40 41 10009593078 BECK Joschka BIKE AID 04:11:19 01:55
41 151 10002083662 KISS Gergely Epronex - Bike Hungary 04:11:19 01:55
42 71 10008693507 RUCIGAJ Ziga* ROG LJUBLJANA 04:11:19 01:55
43 183 10005990540 PUSKAS David Kébanya Cycling Team 04:11:19 01:55
44 143 10010082526 PALYI Csaba Batorfi-Trek Team 04:11:19 01:55
45 96 10009782129 LAKE Sean IsoWhey Sports SwissWellness 04:11:19 01:55
46 114 10009500829 SIPOS Marek* SKC TUFO Prostéjov 04:11:19 01:55
47 144 10014046691 RUTTKAY Zoltan* Batorfi-Trek Team 04:11:19 01:55
48 141 10006421077 FEJES Gabor Batorfi-Trek Team 04:11:19 01:55
49 193 10005989934 MAHDAR Martin Dukla Banska Bystrica 04:11:19 01:55
50 173 10008695830 STEFANOVIC Stefan SERBIA - National Team 04:14:06 04:42
51 185 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor Kébanya Cycling Team 04:14:06 04:42
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Rank Race no.
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UCl id
10003514010
10010844681
10009974210
10008731495
10007582956
10009659968
10007157974
10009747975
10011151950
10005728539
10010969468
10002307469
10012124475
10010785269
10050085427
10007357432
10002724367
10015078228
10015577776
10002912004
10005508570
10012631707
10006275173
10051013391
10051013189
10005364585
10009004210
10007298727
10006066524
10009989768
10004841492
10015093079
10007507376
10010125669
10010117080
10005747737
10009336939
10010776781
10007217689
10014992039
10009395947
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Surname and name
BURUCZKI Szilard
ARERUYA Joseph*

LASZLO Attila*
HOLLO Botond

MALOVEC Lubos

DINA Daniel
SIMON Péter

DRIESEN Jarne*
SZARKA Gergely*

THILL Tom
FINKST Tilen*
ABROK Norbert

KLISURIC Stevan

KRIVAN Andras

LEZICA Facundo Gabriel

DONDERS Jelle

CLARKE Jonathan
BEREGSZASZI Bence*

MINKO Roland*

HAEDO Lucas Sebastian

MOLNAR Istvan

DOLLESCHALL Patrick

CSER Gabor

JENSEN Jan William
SPIKSETH Elias Angell
TEKLINSKI Adrian

PAPAI Adam*

DANILOVIC Marko
SOLYMOSI Marton
MADSEN Kristoffer*

PALCAK Jozef

OTRUBA Jakub*
VELAZQUEZ Hugo Angel
KALABA DusAn*
JACOBSEN Andreas S*
KRASNOV Leonid
ZIMANY Kristian
FOLTAN Adrian*
HARTMANN Jozsef

JERMAN Ziga*
SCHAFER Timo

Team
Cube-Cs6mor

DIMENSION DATA FOR QHUBEKA

TIPOGRAFIA DeGaVi
Batorfi-Trek Team

Dukla Banska Bystrica
Cube-Cso6mor

Epronex - Bike Hungary
Marlux-Napoleon Games
Kontent-DKSI Cycling Team
Team Differdange-Losch
ROG LJUBLJANA
Epronex - Bike Hungary
SERBIA - National Team
Epronex - Bike Hungary
Tusnad Cycling Team
Team Differdange-Losch

United Healthcare Pro Cycling Team

TIPOGRAFIA DeGaVi
TIPOGRAFIA DeGaVi

United Healthcare Pro Cycling Team

K6banya Cycling Team
Epronex - Bike Hungary
Cube-Csomor

Team FixIT.no

Team FixIT.no

SKC TUFO Prostéjov
TIPOGRAFIA DeGaVi
SERBIA - National Team
Epronex - Bike Hungary
Team FixIT.no

Dukla Banska Bystrica
SKC TUFO Prostéjov
Tusnad Cycling Team
SERBIA - National Team
Team FixIT.no

Tusnad Cycling Team
Dukla Banska Bystrica
Dukla Banska Bystrica
Kontent-DKSI Cycling Team
ROG LJUBLJANA

BIKE AID

Time Gap

04:14:06
04:14:06
04:14:06
04:14:06
04:14:06
04:14:16
04:15:15
04:16:17
04:16:30
04:16:33
04:17:15
04:17:55
04:17:56
04:17:56
04:18:01
04:18:09
04:19:13
04:19:13
04:19:13
04:19:13
04:19:13
04:20:08
04:20:15
04:23:06
04:23:06
04:23:15
04:23:15
04:23:15
04:23:15
04:23:30
04:23:30
04:23:40
04:23:40
04:23:40
04:25:02
OTL

OoTL

OoTL

DNF

DNF

DNF

04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:52
05:51
06:53
07:06
07:09
07:51
08:31
08:32
08:32
08:37
08:45
09:49
09:49
09:49
09:49
09:49
10:44
10:51
13:42
13:42
13:51
13:51
13:51
13:51
14:06
14:06
14:16
14:16
14:16
15:38



